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1 REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. 9,000.00 15.50 139,507.20 1.2008 18.61 18.00 162,000.00
2 REMOVAL OF EXISTING R.C. U-DITCH CU.M. 621.00 487.99 303,043.03 1.2008 585.98 585.00 363,285.00
3 CLEARING AND GRUBBING SQ.M. 10,400.00 3.67 38,168.00 1.2008 4.41 4.00 41,600.00
4 - -  ~ -............... ~ -----EARTH EXCAVATION CU.M. 9,840.00 46.07 453,328.80 1.2008 55.32 55.00 541,200.00
5 SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY) CU.M. 1,000.00 50.68 50,677.00 1.2008 60.85 60.00 60,000.00
6 EARTH EMBANKMENT CU.M. 3,750.00 182.66 684,975.00 1.2008 219.34 219.00 821,250.00
7 EARTH FILL UNDER SIDEWALK CU.M. 1,040.00 182.66 189,966.40 1.2008 219.34 219.00 227,760.00
8 VERGE CU.M. 6,400.00 162.02 1,036,928.00 1.2008 194.55 194.00 1,241,600.00
9 PAVEMENT IN - PLACE RECYCLING FOR SUBBASE 20 CM. DEPTH SQ.M. 33,150.00 139.71 4,631,484.86 1.2008 167.77 160.00 5,304,000.00
10 SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE CU.M. 1,470.00 257.06 377,872.32 1.2008 308.67 308.00 452,760.00
11 SOIL CEMENT BASE CU.M. 1,470.00 677.38 995,748.60 1.2008 813.40 813.00 1,195,110.00
12 PRIME COAT SQ.M. 800.00 28.83 23,064.00 1.2008 34.62 34.00 27,200.00
13 TACK COAT SQ.M. 800.00 11.82 9,456.00 1.2008 14.19 14.00 11,200.00
14 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE TON 50.00 2,613.67 130,683.50 1.2008 3,138.49 3,138.00 156,900.00
15 ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. 800.00 317.11 253,687.39 1.2008 380.78 364.00 291,200.00
16 ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. 800.00 313.76 251,008.00 1.2008 376.76 360.00 288,000.00
17 JOINT REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 28 CM. THICK, 0 < W < 15.30 M. SQ.M. 32,733.00 862.79 28,241,705.07 1.2008 1,036.04 1,020.00 33,387,660.00
18 EXPANSION JOINT M. 104.00 600.25 62,426.00 1.2008 720.78 720.00 74,880.00
19 CONTRACTION JOINT M. 3,176.00 440.06 1,397,630.56 1.2008 528.42 528.00 1,676,928.00
20 LONGITUDINAL JOINT M. 4,400.00 111.49 490,556.00 1.2008 133.88 133.00 585,200.00
21 DUMMY JOINT M. 3,600.00 44.91 161,676.00 1.2008 53.93 53.00 190,800.00
22 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 3 M. 2,875.00 1,758.44 5,055,510.21 1.2008 2,1 f  1.53 2,050.00 5,893,750.00
23 R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA 1.00 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE Class 3 M. 486.00 2,643.28 1,284,636.02 1.2008 3,174.06 3,119.00 1,515,834.00
24 R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA 0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE Class 2 M. 12.00 2,088.44 25,061.26 1.2008 2,507.80 2,507.00 30,084.00
25 R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA 1.00 M.TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE Class 2 M. 12.00 2,943.28 35,319.41 1.2008 3,534.30 3,534.00 42,408.00
26 R.C.MANHOLE TYPE C FOR R.C.P. OAY.OOM. WITH R.C. COVER EACH 34.00 16,248.85 552,460.78 1.2008 19,511.61 19,511.00 663,374.00
27 SPECIAL R.C. MANHOLES TYPE A FOR R.C.P. DIA.0.80 M. WIliT STEEL COVER EACH 205.00 20,859.47 4,276,191.56 1.2008 25,048.05 25,000.00 5,125,000.00
28 R.C. RECTANGULAR PIPE FROM CURB INLET M. 51.00 1,514.94 77,261.70 1.2008 1,819.13 1,819.00 92,769.00
29 R.C. GUTTER M. 2,875.00 776.05 2,231,143.75 1.2008 931.88 931.00 2,676,625.00
30 SIDE DITCH LINING TYPE II SQ.M. 1,140.00 487.50 555,750.00 1.2008 585.39 585.00 666,900.00
31 RETAINING WALL TYPE IB M. 250.00 1,043.65 260,912.50 1.2008 1,253.21 1,253.00 313,250.00
32 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER M. 260.00 588.39 152,982.42 1.2008 706.54 706.00 183,560.00
33 R.C. SLAB 7 CM. THICK WITH STAMPED SURFACE (INCLUDE 5 CM. SAND BEDDING) SQ.M. 1,040.00 433.47 450,813.83 1.2008 520.52 520.00 540,800.00
34 R.C. SLAB 10 CM. THICK WITH WIRE MESH 20x2p CM. (INCLUDE 5 CM. SQ.M. 4,140.00 398.63 1,650,348.07 1.2008 478.68 478.00 1,978,920.00

SAND BEDDING) /

\
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4T\J m buas iflu w u vnboas iflu u u vnbaas vnhtras ifruWU
1 REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. 9,000.00 15.50 139,507.20 18.61 167,520.25 18.00 162,000.00 18.00 162,000.00
2 REMOVAL OF EXISTING R.C U-DITCH CU.M. 621.00 487.99 303,04303 585.98 363,894.07 585.00 363,285.00 586.00 363,906.00
3 CLEARING AND GRUBBING SQ.M. 10,400.00 3.67 38,168 00 4.41 45,832.13 4.00 41,600.00 4.00 41,600.00
4 EARTH EXCAVATION CU.M. 9,840.00 46.07 453,328 80 55.32 544,357.22 55.00 541,200.00 55.00 541,200.00
5 SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY) CU.M. 1,000.00 50.68 50,677.00 60.85 60,852.94 60.00 60,000.00 60.00 60,000.00
6 EARTH EMBANKMENT CU.M. 3,750.00 182.66 684,975.00 219.34 822,517.98 219.00 821,250.00 190.00 712,500.00
7 EARTH FILL UNDER SIDEWALK CU.M. 1,040.000 182.66 189,966.40 21934 228,111.65 219.00 227,760.00 190.00 197,600.00
8 VERGE CU.M. 6,400.000 162.02 1,036,928.00 194.55 1,245,143.14 194.00 1,241,600.00 169.00 1,081,600.00
9 PAVEMENT IN - PLACE RECYCLING FOR SUBBASE 20 CM. DEPTH SQ.M. 33,150.000 139.71 4,631,484.86 167.77 5,561,487.02 160.00 5,304,000.00 162.00 5,370,300.00
10 SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE CU.M. 1,470.000 257.06 377,872.32 308.67 453,749.08 308.00 452,760.00 481.00 707,070.00
11 SOIL CEMENT BASE CU.M. 1,470.000 677.38 995,748.60 813.40 1,195,694.92 813.00 1,195,110.00 841.00 1,236,270.00
12 PRIME COAT SQ.M. 800.000 28.83 23,064.00 34.62 27,695.25 34.00 27,200.00 43.00 34,400.00
13 TACK COAT SQ.M. 800.000 11.82 9,456.00 14.19 11,354.76 14.00 11,200.00 14.00 11,200.00
14 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE TON 50.000 2,613.67 130,683.50 3,138.49 156,924.75 3,138.00 156,900.00 3,002.00 150,100.00
15 ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. 800.000 317.11 253,687.39 380.78 304,627 82 364.00 291,200.00 364.00 291,200.00
16 ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK SQ.M. 800.000 313.76 251,008.00 376.76 301,410.41 360.00 288,000.00 360.00 288,000.00
17 JOINT REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 28 CM. THICK, 0 < W < 15.30 M. SQ.M. 32,733.000 862.79 28,241,705.07 1,036.04 33,912,639.45 1,020.00 33,387,660.00 1,026.00 33,584,058.00
18 EXPANSION JOINT M. 104.000 600.25 62,426.00 720.78 74,961.14 720.00 74,880.00 721.00 74,984.00
19 CONTRACTION JOINT M. 3,176.000 440.06 1,397,630.56 528.42 1,678,274.78 528.00 1,676,928.00 528.00 1,676,928.00
20 LONGITUDINAL JOINT M. 4,400.000 111.49 490,556.00 133.88 589,059.64 133.00 585,200.00 133.00 585,200.00
21 DUMMY JOINT M. 3,600.000 44.91 161,676.00 53.93 194,140.54 53.00 190,800.00 53.00 190,800.00
22 R.C.PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE CLASS 3 M. 2,875.000 1,758.44 5,055,510.21 2,111.53 6,070,656.66 2,050.00 5,893,750.00 2,042.00 5,870,750.00
23 R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA 1.00 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE Class 3 M. 486.000 2,643.28 1,284,636.02 3,174.06 1,542,590.94 3,119.00 1,515,834.00 3,107.00 1,510,002.00
24 R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA 0.80 M. TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE Class 2 M. 12.000 2,088.44 25,061.26 2,507.80 30,093.56 2,507.00 30,084.00 2,439.00 29,268.00
25 R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA 1.00 M.TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE Class 2 M. 12.000 2,943.28 35,319.41 3,534.30 42,411.55 3,534.00 42,408.00 3,468.00 41,616.00
26 R.C.MANHOLE TYPE C FOR R.C.P. DIA.1.00M. WITH R.C. COVER EACH 34.000 16,248.85 552,460.78 19,511.61 663,394.90 19,511.00 663,374.00 19,906.00 676,804.00
27 SPECIAL R.C. MANHOLES TYPE A FOR R.C.P. DIA.0.80 M. WITH STEEL COVER EACH 205.000 20,859.47 4,276,191.56 25,048.05 5,134,850.83 25,000.00 5,125,000.00 23,998.00 4,919,590.00
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28 R.C. RECTANGULAR PIPE FROM CURB INLET M. 51.000 1,514.94 77,261.70 1,819.13 92,775.85 1,819.00 92,769.00 1,758.00 89,658.00
29 R.C. GUTTER M. 2,875.000 776.05 2,231,143.75 931.88 2,679,157.42 931.00 2,676,625.00 901.00 2,590,375.00
30 SIDE DITCH LINING TYPE II SOM. 1,140.000 487.50 555,750.00 585.39 667,344.60 585.00 666,900.00 576.00 656,640.00
31 RETAINING WALL TYPE IB M. 250.000 1,043.65 260,912.50 1,253.21 313,303.73 1,253.00 313,250.00 1,221.00 305,250.00
32 CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER M. 260.000 588.39 152,982.42 706.54 183,701.29 706.00 183,560.00 764.00 198,640.00
33 R.C. SLAB 7 CM. THICK WITH STAMPED SURFACE (INCLUDE 5 CM. SAND BEDDING) SQ.M. 1,040.000 433.47 450,813.83 520.52 541,337.24 520.00 540,800.00 537.00 558,480.00
34 R.C. SLAB 10 CM. THICK WITH WIRE MESH 20x20 CM. (INCLUDE 5 CM. SAND BEDDING) SQ.M. 4,140.000 398.63 1,650,348.07 478.68 1,981,737.96 478.00 1,978,920.00 487.00 2,016,180.00
35 STRIP SODDING SQ.M. 10,000.000 6.00 60,000.00 7.20 72,048.00 7.00 70,000.00 7.00 70,000.00
36 GEOTEXTILE WEIGHT (W>400 G7Sq.M.) SQ.M. 39,397.000 52.00 2,048,644.00 62.44 2,460,011.72 62.00 2,442,614.00 62.00 2,442,614.00
37 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW) SQ.M. 224.000 316.60 70,918.40 380.17 85,158.81 380.00 85,120.00 380.00 85,120.00
38 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (WHITE) SQ.M. 1,450.000 316.60 459,070.00 380.17 551,251.26 380.00 551,000.00 380.00 551,000.00
39 TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION LS. 1.000 22,550.57 22,550.57 27,078.72 27,078.72 27,059.00 27,059.00 27,090.00 27,090.00

TOTAL ton jw nm 'N 59,193,166.21 71,079,153.99 69,999,600.00 69,999,993.00
tfu ijw n iifisvn u - \Jftj08fl (393.00)

59,193.166.21 ifluw u 69,999,600.00

pm'lUflUYIU falUYIH) 59.0000 shuinvi FACTOR F = 1.2010
ri'M iunuvpj faiinrM ) 60.0000 fhu invi FACTOR F = 1.2004

qsla finrm wuvjij (rm vrn) = 59.1931 ehuinvi FACTOR F = 1.2008
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•snanu 27200 n u w ijn n v ia 'N  

n u n a n n in a ia n  2412 piBtifnufjy 0200 nan vhpnan - asvna

r e n in  nu.16+400 - nu.20+800

laM riaaiiw iV U D iiiN T flu  reurenn  10 aa

Tasmanian ^juiluniiJ um aaviapi uusMfaureurevjn 10 a a + s n a in ™

u u a w n m n u

30.50 in n /asn

15%

10%

(n a.iSai n n in w ih rm ria a rM )

re a B iia im m s n a a m  210

una'wutiau qua l  a.iuns 2

, riu n th j n
aam uauun

(n = iln5 i, r = tJuTjn)
7%

7%

TlllfTO ■vnJ'itj rm m iviJM ■5S8S fhmjsto rintm fhfiflivian nu vnntnwj

lu 'm im S tmsto W -M
(u w ) (nu.) (in n ) (in n ) (in n )

m jm jm jvm au.u. 27.00 10.00 36.68 - - 63.68

auna (iiulrlvi-a) au.u. 1.00 11.40 - - 11.40

5 a ^ fiia o n  'n‘ sum. 47.00 11.00 40.17 - - 87.17 (d im # ) a.rfunsiijja  a .a las inu  (L16)

gnvna^fhjvm au.u. 72.00 11.00 40.17 - - 112.17 a.Tmia* a .m in n iy u  a.nlastm * (L16)

w w q n 9v.11. 264.00 131.00 459.24 - - 723.24 a .Iw  a .ihuu  a.quan (R4)

miwayuaaflarineuniin au.u. 454.45 131.00 459.24 - 913.69 a .Iw  a.ihSu a .q u a i (R4)

wjwauftounln au u . 437.00 131.00 459.24 - - 896.24 a.Tw a.iInSu a.qua-i (R4)

iiw ju b u n . 320.00 131.00 459.24 - - 779.24 a .Iw  a .ihuu a .q u a i (R4)

Yi?i£iwauftoun1« wum. 170.00 13.00 47.15 - - 217.15 a r n n i  a.i^B-aT-u a.quan (S8)

Asphalt Cement (AC 40-50) tfu 26,950.00 557.00 868.92 35.00 - 27,853.92

EAP wu 26,033.33 571.00 890.76 25.00 - 26,949.09 n ^ iv im  - vrirm u

Emulsified Asphalt (CRS-2) flu 22,933.33 571.00 890.76 25.00 - 23,849.09 n ^ in m  -

Hydraulic Cement mj 2,672.90 43.00 67.49 50.00 - 2,790.39 m rifoa q.fllsisinu - vru-mu

lu a m a w iltJ  6 iw .,9 w j. mj 22,628.41 40.00 62.83 80.00 4,400.00 27,171.24 vnwuo q .qu flm nnfi - wvh-nu

iwama’u^Tuas'wTuaaKviaiviaou wu 21,746.66 40.00 62.83 80.00 3,600.00 25,989.49 y n w w  )̂.QUfi'5'i’USTU - vivhrm
R.C.P.0 0.80 It. viou 1,170.00 30.00 n riaas iltonn 'n fhu iw a .M re iu i a.iSaj a.quan class3 (P i)

R.C.P.0 1.00 li. viau 1,880.00 30.00 A ntias iS tw n'n rfiv jra n.uaretiy a.iSa-i a.quan class3 (P i)

R.C.P. (1) 0.80 U. viati 1,500.00 30.00 n iiu astaiiA fm friincu a.uareiuj a .u ia i a.quah class 2 (P i)

R.C.P.<t> 1.0014. viou 2,180.00 30.00 QTiEmsifitjflfTOrfiinnj a .M re iu i a .u ia i a.quan class 2 (P i)
«is\! nn. 39.26

sowynwan nn. 33.18
K inreu in au.vl. 563.62

l im in au.rl. 573.87

■5SUSnU 174 = 1.00 nn.

8.14 mvi/wu

11.40 unvi/aujj.
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svfa-mi 27200 ■riuYkiijYmvian

vn-manviinmaii 2412 naufnimjj 0200 wau vinman - asma 

■ssvrin nil. 16+400 - nu.20+800

Class of Concrete A B C D E Lean 1:3:6 Mortar 1:3

maian (Cube) >50 Mpa 46-50 Mpa 41-45 Mpa 30-40 Mpa <30 Mpa

fbuwaimeufnfl 500:366:662 450:391:662 400:416:662 350:441:662 300:466:662 220:393:843 500:749

ljuviuun =1.05 X  2.79 1,464.75 1,318.28 1,171.80 1,025.33 878.85 644.49 1,464.75

rm a = 1.20 x 217.15 95.37 101.89 108.40 114.92 121.43 102.41 195.17

WtHHUfiaunlfl = 1.15 X 896.24 682.31 682.31 682.31 682.31 682.31 868.86 -

fhuyawHJJiYi 498.00 498.00 498.00 436.00 436.00 398.00 114.00

rw 2,740.43 2,600.47 2,460.51 2,258.55 2,118.59 2,013.76 1,773.92

USED 2,740.00 2,600.00 2,460.00 2,258.00 2,118.00 2,013.00 1,773.00

'Im uuaiviiw iuvn'liJ = Itfuuu (1) m m  1 a m

ItffTKinn 1 au.vl © 563.62 = 563.62 unvi/sn.u.

b farn  0.30 au.vl. © 573.87 = 172.16 UWflJ.JJ.

HjfWimuu 0.30 mi (w i« a 4"x4.00 u.) @ 50.00 = 15.00 ■unvi/wt.jj.

heiJ 0.25 nn. © 39.26 = 9.82 mviAi?.)j.

mawntimulmJstij'icu 4 rift fia 25% = 190.15 tnvi/eii.u.

fhu« = 115.00 unvi/m.ii.

ihauvnibltf = 2.00 uWw5.u.

T3N = 307.15 mvi/OT.u.

lmiinmfrorifi = luirim (7) mivl 1 ai.u.

inaaEiaamvmaijlimwj (1)

mawnWiiiMibsincu 5 nf4 20% = 152.12 uivi/m.jj.

rhiiH = 115.00 invi/pn.jj.

iMuvruWliJ = 2.00 mYi/0n.u.

TJU = 269.12 uWon.jj.

ImuuanvifijnuasvniJuaKviaiviaau = Umuti (3) mm 1 WJ.11.

lifnisuin l au.vi © 563.62 = 563.62 unviAn.u.

Isjaaanvmi 4 jjjj. l ai.u. = 50.00 invi/a .̂u.

lijFrsm 0.30 au.vi. © 573.87 = 172.16 unviAn.u.

asij 0.25 nn. © 39.26 = 9.82 unviAn.u.
T3U 795.60 mvi/w ĵj.
lUBwnlwiulmhsjnni 3 nfi nn 35% = 278.50 mm/nm

maw = 115.00 uin/eau.

u'njjuvnwo'lif = 2.00 unviAn.ij.

TJU = 395.50 unvi/m.u.
unayiaTmjnawuiJu

moaaainuviawuR'mn = 170.00 unvi/au.iJ.
fhimai 13 nu. = 47.15 unvi/ami.

*nu = 217.15 uWau.u.
1.40 = 1.40x47.15 = 304.01 uW auu.

mmiuunmaEmiaaiirimunafl (75%Embankment) = 34.46 uin/auii.
‘n m u m i = 338.47 unvi/mj.jj.



ouotJoiJna, iin io io o a w ia o o o it io  iJao.

n tjfi::ilitm n fn \ b su ju

iKnintnJisoitumi n a n n o n o iio T H o n o a n  ilixaitNooliiioiw 0 .3 . 2567 
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i t o i n  no.16+400 - rm.20+800

30.50 o io /a a i  (o a .to a i a io ia w w in iir ia a ii i )

REMOVAL OF EXISTING ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE 5 CM. THICK  

fla a in a iio o u iija iw io i-iiia a iia a a a u n ia o in  5 no.

r i ia i io o rn iu a s m ia a o iim  (la E b o w a o  o o i  5 no.) 

fim nnvnio l  sbt.jj. 

iJ io itu ia a o ia a a n  = 0.05 ao.o.
=

11.36 o in /a i.o .

s h o ta ia a i = 0.05x1.60 = 0.08 ao.o. 

m a iio u rn iiia s n iia a o iifn  (am asan ) = 0.08x 40.36 _ 3.23 o o o /a i.o .

w w  l  rm. = 0.08x 11.40 = 0.91 o io /a i.o .

n w = 4.14 0111/31.11.

ft'm um jw u = = 15.50 01 0 /31 .0 .

REMOVAL OF EXISTING R.C. U-DITCH

a a a im jio in w iu u a i CONCRETE EXISTING R.C. BRIDGE iiaa-JllOBBn = 1.00 m m

fiiw vfiau n lm m j = 400.00 11171/311.11.

a io o a a o n ia ia o  = 400 x 1 = 400.00 inY i/au .ii.

sbunEnuffa = 1.70 x  1 = 1.70 m m

f h ^ u h n m a c f l i i f ia in ' in i  m iuasan 40.36 o io /a o .o .
m j y w .........i ....... nu. = 11.40 o io /a o .o .

n u fh v u v h = 51.76 o in /a o .o .
a iim aaon laooou a iU J iM  -  1.7 x 51.76 = 87.99 invi

fhwUflBUfnm  +  flWUYN (400 + 87.992) = 487.99 in  vi

fl'N'ivmvmu = 487.99 \nvi
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

Ria‘iio o m iu a s i.ita o iiR i = 3.67 0111/31.0.
ri'U 'm m w u * = 3.67 o io /a i.o .
EARTH EXCAVATION

H i^ iw u fm u o s ia o u ^ im (ijRaa) = 21.47 o io /a o .o .
fh a n u h m iu fis u ia m ifn (an) = 8.28 o m /a o .o .
aim ihJiN 1 no. = 11.40 o io /a o .o .
n u =8.28+11.4 19.68 o io /a o .o .
a i o w i a a i  = 1.25 = 19.68x1.25 = 24.60 o in /a o .o .
r ju m jv u =21.47+24.6 = 46.07 o io /a o .o .
ooimo?) : shoTO iaaiiia 'jao  , aoo luon a  = 1.25

SOFT MATERIAL EXCAVATION (EXCAVATION ONLY)

a a a i l im a io o B o iia n ii  r o a d w a y  e x c a v a t io n  e r a th

io aw m vlo n iii|a lo o o o ^ n a iQ o i:m vM lu R o o i4 iao  w im rr i i iJ n a  aaaiW +E Jioom ilo  10%

n in u m n iu  * = 46.07x 1.10 = 50.68 o io /a o .0 .
EARTH EMBANKMENT

n R T fa a m w U a 27.00 o m /a o .o .
filllOifa 10 mi. = 36.68 o io /a o .o .
a ia ito o rn iu a s iiiB o iiR i (ijaim ) = 21.77 o io /a o .o .
n u =27+36.68+21.77 = 85.45 o io /a o .o .
+u t;o a ')io 8 o ao o  1.60 =85.45x1.60 = 136.72 o io /a o .o .
m a a u a iw u o la = - o io /a o .o .
H irinrijun 'nufis iflm nifn (oaoo) = 45.94 o io /a o .o .
n u m m u = 136.72+45.94 = 182.66 o io /a o .o .
2.3(5) EARTH FILL UNDER SIDEWALK 

nfnfsMjviuvigw 27.00 o io /a o .o .
+ a ^ io o rn iu a s i? la o iiR i (i|miu) = 21.77 o io /a u .o .

10 no. = 36.68 o io /a o .0 .
n u = 27 + 21.77 + 36.68 = 85.45 o io /a o .o .
H iu tjo a iid ao ao o  1.60 =85.45x1.60 = 136.72 o io /a o .o .
a ia 'iiv u n iiu a s tflB o iiR i (k i w i ) = 45.94 o io /a o .o .
n w u m n ju = 136.72 +  45.94 « 182.66 o io /a o .o .



n a a s ia u fln fi'n b s u ju

w n in m lre u n n in m  n a n v iu -in ijv iijv jvn w a n  ■U^a^ntl-JTj'iJ'SEunaj v ia  2567 

iw m iu  27200 -in iiy iu ijv ra v ia n  
vrauanviunE iiau 2412 o ia iifn u n u  0200 mau vhtnan - asvna 

it v m i nu. 16+400 - m i.20+800

m iviNuiJnM, in a n ih u u a iiia m m n tiu  ita v i. 30.50 u n v i/a a i (vi a.iua4 a ivn a u v in m iria a i™ )

SELECTED MATERIAL'A"

1'm'rfasjviuMEM = 47.00 unvi/au.u.

11 nu. = 40.17 invi/au .u .

r i iw im u n m a t ia a m ifn (TjR4IU) = 32.07 unvi/au.u.

V3W =47+40.17+32.07 = 119.24 unvi/au.u.

shu?|\j#)uSfiu«wj 1.60 = 1.60x119.24 = 190.78 unvi/au.u.

ftn^irijun 'nuasisfm m m (uflviu) = 55.12 unvi/au.u.

irN 'rom nju = 190.784+55.12 = 245.90 unvi/au.u.

VERGE

= 27.00 unvi/au.u.

ci'w n iiium iuaK iasjn ifn (1)011110 = 21.77 unvi/au.u.

Hmush 10 nu. = 63.68 unvi/au.u.

nu = 27 + 21.77 + 63.68 = 112.45 m v i/a u u .

fbliqW'luSovntf'U 1.40 = 112.45x1.40 = 157.43 unvi/au.u.

(Ufltfu 10% 1184 EARTH EMBANKMENT) = 4.59 in n /a u u .

= 162.02 unvi/au.u.

GEOTEXTILE WEIGHT (W >400 GySq.M.)

GEOTEXT1LE WEIGHT (W>400 G7Sq.M.) n e n m n iu = 52.00 u W a i .u .

SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE

^nfnTjiwwuvia-a = 72.00 unvi/au.u.

finwjsh 11 nu. = 40.17 unvi/au.u.

fh tf ir ito fm tta s tffa im fn (ijm m) = 32.07 unvi/au.u.

T ill =72+40.17+32.07 = 144.24 unvi/au.u.

H ^ vw iujouw w u  1.40 = 144.24x1.40 = 201.94 unvi/au.u.

(u a w u ) = 55.12 unvi/au.u.

=201.94+55.12 = 257.06 unvi/au.u.

SOIL CEMENT BASE

P &
nmvimisM = 72.00 invi/au .u .

fin (5 ii< jun*m i0s^0iinm (ijmm) = 32.07 u n n /a u u .

fh w ew 11 nu. = 40.17 unvi/au.u.

??u =72+40.17+32.07 = 144.24 unvi/au.u.

lhu?|WlUJBVWflfu 1.60 =144.24x1.60 = 230.78 unu/au.u.

??jjnumian?4 = 230.78 unvi/au.u.
?IU11W

??flT3iuuwttu&+ffnMd*+ri??MSH = 2,790.39 unvi/wu
fhSimiw 5.4% = 108 nn. 2.79 301.36 unu/au.u .

rh rf'iriju fm uaB i^siirifn (vinwau) _ 43.76 unvi/au.u.

fh rfiifiu fm u a s w le jjn fn (riniiu) = 46.36 unvi/au.u.
n im m u rm u a s ia a w ^ fn (fhuvniu) = 55.12 unvi/au.u.

n w i iw j5 u m « = 446.60 unvi/au.u.

? w in g i j  Soil Cement = 230.78 + 446.6 = 677.38 unvi/au.u.
PRIME COAT

??fn EAP viuwa-Hrinmja-HflwuEu = 26,949.09 unvi/mj

R ia n  EAP 0.80 aw? = 21.55 unvi/ai.u.

nSwniihjnnuBKisloiinm = 7.28 unWflT.u.
??UBVV1U =21.55+7.28 = 28.83 unvi/av.u.
TACK COAT

?nm CRS-2 tfu?i& +fhiw jh+fh?usH = 23,849.09 unvi/au
r ie th  CRS-2 0.20 aw? = 4.77 unvi/ai.u .
r ii ih riju rm u n s u lo in ifn = 7.05 unvi/ai.u .
?-jijmj^u =4.77+7.05 = 11.82 unvi/ai.u .
ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE

lttow 'n jlu ? 'iB fm  4.4(4) = = 2,613.67 unvi/mj



n u asiliiifln fl'n h siS ju

uwunEJibsuinjn'n nanTsu-nuviu'rtn'Hviai'i Lbsa'iLl-aiJtbsmnj n.n 2567 

rna-nu 27200 nTĵ uvlvsn-3vten-a 

n u n a w a n u ia u  2412 naumunu 0200 nau vhm an - asma 

KUOD nu.16+400 - nu.20+800

nunriuvlnn, i if i im u u n u ia n m h tiu  tJctvi. 30.50 m n /a n i (n a.iua-a n n in n m rm r ia a im )

ASPHALT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE 5 CM. THICK

fi lm *  (AC 40-50) 0.052 nu@ 27,853.92 m n /n u = 1,448.40 m n /n u

rhnu 0.74 au.u@ 913.69 in n /a ii.u = 676.13 m n /n u

Riniiuunm +nniaauwanianuaavlannBunvn = 383.21 m n /n u

rim u ik (i/4 n a 4 « u s v i'u Iiw n T 5 ) l  mi. = 8.14 m n /n u

nm iuiJainuasvnnvrhA C  u rn  5 tin.vuwi prime coat - 11.74 m n /n i.u

rinn ituunm FhiaauiJannuasvnntjum 5.00 w .  =

11.74 x l .00x8.33 = 97.79 m n /n u

fhW shtn'iu = 2,613.67 m n /n u

ri'm u m jtiu = 313.76 m n /n i.u

ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE 5  CM. THICK

fh u u  (AC 40-50) 0.053 nu@ 27,853.92 m n /n u = 1,476.25 m n /n u

A inu  0.74 au.u@ 913.69 m n /a u .u = 676.13 m n /a u

fhniiuunm riniaauw auTanuaaflanfiaun iiA 383.21 m n /n u

riitiu a -)(i/4 tia w u sn m Ip m n T 5) 1 nu. = 8.14 m n /n u

rii4iu\JainuasunnuEbAC m n  5 nu.miSb tack coat = 11.74 m n /n i.u

nnniiuun ii+ riiiaau iJannuasuA m ium 5.00 flu. =

11.74 xl.00x8.33 = 97.79 m n /n u

r n ltm a r iu = 2,641.52 m n /n u

PTmUfllMU = 317.11 m n /n i.u

PAVEMENT IN -  PLACE RECYCLING FOR SUBBASE 20 CM. DEPTH

( In a n a ^ a iJ u S iN U ^ v f ld m  U N C O N FIN ED  COMPRESSIVE STRENGTH a  17.50 K S C .)

f in m iu L ifn s  +  r n d f a i m m  U n i  P a v e m e n t In P lace  Recycling : i j f ia n ia a a  0 u.) = 7 8 .6 9 m n /n i.u .

M iioa iInv iTnuv i4g 4£;O Ta4T 'a^^ iim Y ii4v iij^  (gd) = 2 .2 5 8 mi/mni.

vJ lin n ia 'H iiaaY taw  (IpiEjiJnvrun) = = - n u /m . i j .

m a n  AC ( n u m u u a 4 )  (c h 2 ) = - mvi/wu

m a n  AC = - U1VI/F15.JJ.

ifimtuiJuflunjiS (laaihvnjfi) = 4.1 % = (4.10 %/100) x gd x0.2) = 0 .0 1 8 5 m i/m .u .

miJmmiimiuFi Bulk (suimnuai) = 2 7 9 0 .3 9 tn v i /m i

m i j iw im m = 51.62 U1V1/FI5.11.

mmiuunn +  m iaaim m  U n i  Stabilized Layer: muinafl ihifian) = 4 7 .0 3 X 0 .2 0 ( fm jjv m n )

= 9 .4 0 UTVI/FI5.JJ.

m t i m a n u  = 7 8 + 6 9 + 5 1 .6 2 + 9 .4 0 = 139 .71 ■UTM/tn^.U.

p m n u m jy m = 139.71 mn/ws.jj.

v u n tiro f l  : ^ l u d f u d ^ i o m n i M i i v i  (P a v e m e n t In -  P lace  Recycling) m n lu a f iY m im n E in

Tvfldda ĵavonwanmaanuuusiouHmi Job Mixed Design lunnm inninm nan

5.2) REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE CULVERT (m n /U in v ) Class 3

( l) (H) (N) (2) (3) (4) -(1W2W3W4)

Pipe rimm-avia nan naa. = (300+i3xH )/N phrwuasr fh^l« Tliim flllJ

Diameter ‘l i in u m '3 vsusuum rim utu riinuYiauv! Tiurinmisto naunali pin

(u.) (in n ) (nn.) (m n /n u .) u ^ n w a iv itn (m n/v iau) (m n /u .) (m n /u .)

0.80 1,170.00 30 76.08 18.00 71.61 421.00 95.83 1,758.44

1.00 1,880.00 30 76.08 10.00 128.90 510.00 124.38 2,643.28
X *» -  .1 30.50 m n /a n i

- n itiu itan n m n m v u n n n lin m n v n u n  10 aa in tnas 13 mi - rininm iaannininas: 300 m n

R.C.PIPE CULVERT DIA 1.00 M.TYPE TONGUE AND GROOVE Class 2

( i ) (H) (N) (2) (3) (4) =(1W2W3HW)

Pipe HnimHivia nan naa. = (300+13xH)/N fh rw u a s riTtjfl n u m m i

Diameter U m u m S isasm iiU fh u u & aTmuviauvi n u fh im ? h naunm j pin

(u.) (m n ) (nu.) (m n /n u .) im w nwew En (m n/v iau) (m n /u .) (m n /u .)

0.80 1,500.00 30 76.08 18.00 71.61 421.00 95.83 2,088.44

1.00 2,180.00 30 76.08 10.00 128.90 510.00 124.38 2,943.28

- v irn m n u n w au iaa  30.50 m n /a n i

- riiw sfonnm nnm m vnnTnainm 'snn 10 aa in m as  13 nu - finimmia'jSaiviuias 300 in n



woothnjna, ii« io i£ iw u iia 8 8 o i{ ] i]  \Jcnvi.

r i t i a s i a t i f m f n t h s u h j

uw onm Jitiincum i n a n u n iiu v io '^ n o a n  tb M iik o iJ is in a i  o .8. 2567 

i w m o  27200 3 io $U Y j8n o a i3  

8 i« ia im n t i ia t i  2412 aa o m o a n  0200 8 8 0  v iicna i - asvnu 

4SM41-! OJJ.16+400 - OJl.20+800

30.50 o io /a a i  (vi a .ina i a io ia m im ir ia a f v i )

SPECIAL R.C. MANHOLES TYPE A  FOR R.C.P. DIA.0.80 M . W ITH STEEL COVER 

trn ia  1.25x1.25 a^Niaao 1.50 a  via 0.80 a iih -a a n  2 o n  

STEEL GRATING 1.09x1.09 a

iJiin !uaut|a 8.606 a o .a @ 50.68 436.13 o io /uo -i

ifi in w m ia u  6 .262  a o .a @ 182.66 1,143.82 o io /u w

o n a o a io o a a a  0.210 a o .a @ 338.47 = 71.08 oio/uvi-3

8800480810 1:3:6 0.210 a o .a @ 2,013.00 = 422.73 oio/uvi-3

n ao m a St 204 Ksc. 0.906 a o .a @ 2,118.00 1,918.91 o ioA vm

llJUOO 13.736 8 4 .a @ 269.12 = 3,696.63 o io /u w

lo an ia iu  RB 9 w a  112.774 nn. @> 27.17 = 3,064.21 o io /u w

aiaw ninan 2.819 nn. @ 33.18 = 93.53 o io /u w

toanain  L 50x50x6 m m . 4.40 a @ 13.75 = 60.49 OIO/UW

Anchorage Bar 9 n a x lO  till. 0.998 nn. @ 28.66 = 28.60 0 1 8 /UW

fh itlau  20 <̂ a @ 2.00 = 40.00 o io /u w

sinoaou 2 is o  1.760 a i . a @ 50.00 = 88.00 o io /u w

sio'iijo 1 1 0 0  0.880 a i . a @ 50.00 = 44.00 OIO/UO-3

rim o a im m a w is  MANHOLE 11,108.12 o io /u w

U th tla  STEEL GRATING 1.09x1.09 a

loanutiu nun 12 u a  nih-i 7.50 tin. 211.95 nn. @ 36.70 = 7,778.90 0 1 0 / 1 i l l

fh itiau  536.000 ^a @ 2.00 = 1,072.00 o io /  l  tin

Sm iauu 2 is o  12.006 84.il. @ 50.00 = 600.30 0 1 0 / 1 Fin

sliinmi l 4 8 V 6.003 w4 .li. @ 50.00 = 300.15 0 1 8 / 1 til

n u a r ia o  l  tJi = 9,751.35 v i 8 /  l  th

1411808,0 MANHOLE = (n )+(ti) = 20,859.47 0 1 8 /UW

6.3C1.3) R.C.MANHOLE TYPE 'C' FOR RCP.1.00 M.Dia. (DWG.NO.DS-401)

tio ia  1.50x1.30 a tu ia a t i 2.50 u. via 1.00 n .m -a a n  2 o n

STEEL GRATING 0.25x1.10 11.

n.R.C.MANHOLE ( t o l l t l l i l a )

a a o n ia  CLASSS "E" 1.655 a o .a @ 2,118.00 = 3,505.29 OIO/UW

loam ain  120.00 nn. @ 27.17 3,260.55 o in /u w

aiaw nm an 3.00 nn. @ 33.18 = 99.54 018 /U W

tiiu v u  23.00 w4.a @ 307.15 = 7,064.45 018 /U W

loana in  L 50x50x4 mm.3.60 u. @ 55.00 = 198.00 01 8 /U W

Hnt^oii 18 ^a @ 2.00 = 36.00 OIO/UW

t|8MvuasnJ4ii'mi 7.60 a o .a @ 60.00 = 456.00 018 /U W

8 8 0 0 1 8 0 0 1 0  1:3:6 0.31 a o .a @ 2,013.00 656.58 0 1 8 /UW

M4T8M81888UVV 0.46 a u a @ 338.47 - 155.69 OIO/UW

STEEL GRATING vn3 2 i l l  1 80 @ 50.00 = 50.00 018/118-3

n n io a o o o ia o i: ;  MANHOLE = 15,482.10 01 8 /U W

ti.tlitlanaon ia  (88 l d i  tim a  0.49x0.79x0.10 a )

n au m a CLASSS "E" 0.039 a u a @ 2,118.00 = 88.06 0 1 8 / 1 All

iw am alii 2.80 nn. @ 27.17 = 76.08 0 1 8 /  1 i l l

aiaw nm an 0.07 nn. @ 33.18 = 1.26 0 1 8 /  1 i l l

llJUOO (2) 0.26 8 4 .11. @ 269.12 = 69.97 0 1 8 /  1 i l l

loana in  L 50x50x4 mm.2.60 n. @ 55.00 = 143.00 0 1 8 / 1 ill

STEEL SLEEVE 1/8- (2x till.) 0.20 11. @ 5.00 = 5.00 0 1 8 /  1 t il
44118111111 1 i l l 383.37 0 1 8 /  1 t il
41H8UV1112 tin = 766.75 0 1 8 /  2 t il

44118111111 MANHOLE = (n)+(tl) s 16,248.85 01 8 /U W



v  ‘  . “s n a a s ia E je iT ifn 'tb s iIh j

UHuntnJisunflimi nannu-JTUviu'rtvrasian ilssa'iikvnJ'isiu'iru n.a 2567 
v̂iâ iu 27200 rm^uvjvrovian 

wwswwjioian 2412 flBUfnunu 0200 oiau viicnai - asvno 

isvii'n nu.16+400 - nu.20+800

miwhnJnS, nnnwuwwawwihtiu \)«nvi. 30.50 unvi/ata? (vi a.iuai aivnamriniiriBaTN)

6.3(4) R.C.RECTANULAR PIPE FROM CURB INLET (DW G.NO.DS.-401.402) 

f i fm n fm u im  1.00 u.(m nn 0.i5x0.80u.)

flaunlm CLASSS "E" 0.105 au.u. 2,118.00 = 222.39 tnvi/u .

in an ia iu  5.794 nn. ® 27.17 = 157.43 u t h / u .

am tjm vian 0.145 nn. @ 33.18 = 4.81 tnvi/u.

W uou (2) 4.20 n i.u . @ 269.12 = 1,130.30 UTH/U.

m m w ju = 1,514.94 u W u .

JOINT REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 28 CM. THICK, 0  < W  <  15.30 M.

m u u u W M ir iW  DWG.NO.GD - 601 PANEL SIZE 3.50 X 10.00 U.

= 32,733.00 PI7.XJ.

fliapm m e-jw axj = 150,000.00 /  32,733.00 = 4.58 V1V1/W.U.

m n au n lfraa m a w  Class D + nnivinavnlin = 2,258.00 tn v i/a u u .
« X  An m in v n m  35.00 ax .xj. =

- fll.JJ. © 4.58 = - \nvi

naunsui Class D 9.800 BUJJ. © 2,258.00 = 22,128.40 \nv\
fh im s iw n  Plant U la ^ n r ia a rH 3.00 a u u /n u . @ 13.27 = 390.04 \m
fi iw a n  DB12 mm.#0.30x0.30 225.818 nn. © 25.99 = 5,868.89 \J1V1

DB12 (iviam aiuiju) 5.861 nn. @ 25.99 = 152.32 vnvi

Enflwnivmn 5.645 nn. © 33.18 = 187.30 invi

tiiu.miivianifM 2  i n 5.600 m .u . © 20.60 = 115.36 invi

Hn PAVER \jw m aiinfw - W'S.U. © 11.93 - invi

UWU GEOTEXTILE WEIGHT 400 G /Sq.M . - pi m  © 90.00 = - U1V1

ih ifljfbvro fls ijm ta 35.000 fll.li. © 8.73 = 305.55 invi

riiwwEnEJfbwj 35.000 n m  © 30.00 = 1,050.00 UTYI

r i i lw ia v iu = 30,197.87 OTM

n'N'wwuiju = 30,197.87 x 1 / 3 5 = 862.79 i r m /  eii.u.

winuivM

1. nstiitJ IunnN nuw TnnnnijaB n'h  28,000 a w j. T O w n a a w lw n u a iw v tJ iu in j 'n v i 2 8,000  nvu .

t o m h m h m m  (fiw inovm  2 tau a n  2 nu.)

2. fh u u u n a n  n u  2 ih m a i

3. m ania iuw ivranaunlm tiam sanjtS auffi

EXPANSION JOINT

M N n m m ii tm  3.50 u.

Mastic joint sealer n o n  25 uu. an 50 uu. 4.375 an? © 45.00 196.88 Tjnvi

JOINT FILLER 0.805 WS.XJ. © 400.00 = 322.00 invi

Dowel Bars @ 0.30 (L = 0.50) 49.112 nn. © 26.20 = 1,286.59 WVI

Painted Greased (vnasssti) 13.000 yn © 4.00 = 52.00 invi

Plastic Sheeting 3.500 XI. © 10.00 = 35.00 U1VI

H ina JOINT uatv iaan an 3.500 a. @ 22.41 = 78.44 mV)

M etel Cap 13.000 ^  © 10.00 = 130.00 invi

fl'iltra ia n u = 2,100.90 TJTVl

r iw iM u v w = 2,100.90 x 1 / 3 .5 - 600.25 tnvi/u .
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uwuvitnJwintun'H nB rm iN nw iin jvravia 'N  sJw tfiih inJw inn i k t i . 2567 

s tfw ro  27200 •nuviw jYm 'w au  

vnraanvisnm ati 2412 fw u fm jfjii 0200 aau  v h m a i - asvnti 

is v r in  mi. 16+400 - nu.20+800

30.50 invi/sms (vi B.aia-i tN w avim nT sriB afN )

CONTRACTION JOINT 

Sainnanutni 3.50 si.

Mastic joint sealer n r u  10 uu. an SO mi. 1.960 m i  © 45.00 = 88.20 in n

JOINT FILLER - ni.u . <§> 400.00 = - in n

Dowel Bars @ 0.30 (L = 0.50) 49.112 nn. (§> 26.20 = 1,286.59 in n

Painted Greased (v n ^ s t f ) 13.000 @ 4.00 = 52.00 U in

Plastic Sheeting 3.500 u. @ 10.00 = 35.00 UTH

phsm JOINT uasnEiBBEnj 3.500 u. @ 22.41 = 78.44 in  vi

M ete l Cap - @ 10.00 = - u in

Hi I o tie iio u = 1,540.22 UTYI

r iin im u n u = 1,540.22 x 1 /3 .5 = 440.06 tn v i/ii.

LONGITUDINAL JOINT

f iR tn n fm in n i  1 0.00  si.

Mastic joint sealer n r u  10 n il. an 50 mi. 5.000 m i  @ 45.00 = 225.00 in n

JOINT FILLER - 911M. @ 400.00 - in n

Tie Bars @ 0.60 (L = 0.76) 21.600 nn. @ 26.20 565.86 in n

Painted Greased (v rasm u) - ^  <g> 4.00 - - invi

Plastic Sheeting 10.000 w. @ 10.00 = 100.00 in n

Hum JOINT uasviiiaaa'N 10.000 u. @ 22.41 = 224.10 in n

M etel Cap - ^  @ 10.00 = - in n

n iH ih iir is i = 1,114.96 in n

fh n iim jn il = 1,114.96 x 1 / 1 0 “ 111.49 m vi/u .

DUM MY JOINT

S atn n fm iiaT S  1 0.00  si.

Mastic joint sealer n rv j 10 m i. an 50 mi. 5.000 m i  @> 45.00 = 225.00 UTVI

JOINT FILLER - e im  @ 400.00 = - in n

Tie Bars @ 0.60 (L = 0.76) - nn. @ 26.20 = - in n

Painted Greased (vm s'istj) - <§> 4.00 = - in n

Plastic Sheeting - u. @ 10.00 = - in n

m an  JOINT uatu tiaatn 'i 10.000 jj. @ 22.41 224.10 in n

M ete l Cap - © 10.00 = - UTvi

m lts h t in u = 449.10 in n

= 449.10 X 1 /  10 = 44.91 tnvi/ii.

R.C. GUTTER

R B tn n fm p tm  10.00 mini

tJ1in(uaut(R 8.550 m m  © 50.68 433.29 in n

vJsinniaunii 6.000 m m  © 182.66 = 1,095.96 in n

m niniia CLASSS "E' 1.839 m m  © 2,118.00 = 3,895.00 in n

iviantaiii RB 9 mi. 64,496 nn. © 27.17 = 1,752.44 in n

cnnynwan 1.612 nn. © 33.18 = 53.50 in n

lilu tn i (2) 5 000 a m  © 269.12 = 80.74 in n

ninEmEnuuflSRuvu 0.575 m m  © 338.47 = 194.62 in n

rintfnvmafa'ivu 8.500 n m  © 30.00 = 255.00 in n

fllH m B T llI ' = 7,760.53 in n

fi'N 'llim jm i = 7760.53 /  10 = 776.05 vm /S i.

vn n m u fj iR in n jiv ia fu a iu iw B a iua f^iS u a a ':

s,

m iwJutJnR, v in iiio ifu B w a v iv i'u n flii tto n .
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in im u  27200 rw ^uqjvraw a'M  

vmwfmviintitsKi 2412 fiB U fm jfiu  0200 bbvi vhcnai - asvnti 

is v r in  nu.16+400 - nu.20+800

■mivitJuTJnn, iin T ih u u n w a u ttih iju  ■Jcnvi. 30 50 inyi/afiT (vi B.LUB4 W V nW w im in B H V N )

6.3 (12.2) DITCH LINING TYPE II (DWG.NO.DS-201) 

R fm n rm u tm  3.00 u. ( m in  = 3 x 2.519 = 7.557 b t .u . ) 

vliunnjauija 11.241 au.u. @ 50.68 569.66 U1YI

0.482 au.u. @ 99.00 = 47.72 U1V)

flBUnlfl CLASSS 'E' 0.482 £nj.3J. @ 2,118.00 = 1,020.88 U1YI

1111100 (2) 4.030 W5.U. ® 269.12 = 1,084.55 unvi

GEOTEXTILE WEIGHT 200 G./Sq.M. 2.237 JW.U. ® 43.50 = 97.31 U1V1

P.V.C. PIPE 0  75 MM. @ 0.10 M. 0.700 U. ® 24.60 = 17.22 U1YI

PVC CAP 2.000 0U ® 16.50 = 33.00 U1V)

w j f l im m 0.117 au.u. ® 819.24 = 95.85 unvi

w a n ia iu  RB 6 uu. 15.927 nn. ® 27.17 = 432.76 U1Y1

aiflwnivian 0.398 nn. @ 33.18 = 13.21 unvi

SAND ASPHALT t r a in 1.005 aen ® 45.00 = 45 23 U1YI

nitfavioiothyiu 7.557 a m ® 30.00 = 226.71 U1YI

fiiW d otjnu = 3,684.09 unvi

Fmnvimj^u * 3,684.09 /  7.557 = 487.50 UTW/OTJI.

mutuhto  iHuTnAnam aiuiwB&u^tyiatiuaT  

RETAINING WALL TYPE IB  (FOR SIDE WALK) 

R fm n tm u q * H <= 1.00 u. fm u t m  = 10.00 u. 

flBUnw CLASSS "E' 0.500 au.u. ® 2,118.00 1,059.00 UTH

luuoo  (1) 12.200 «?.U. ® 269.12 = 3,283.26 \nv\
inam alu  RB 9 uu. 97.693 nn. @ 27.17 = 2,654.44 U1YI

amwmvian 2.442 nn. @ 33.18 = 81.04 unvi

TlflmftJfuwu 8.262 au.u. @ 50.68 = 418.69 unvi

PIBOnwvitno 1:3:6 1.326 au.u. ® 2,013.00 = 2,669.24 uivt

vm w iaiauaoV iiiuu 0.663 au.u. ® 338.47 = 224.40 U1V1

SLEEVE P.V.C. PIPE DIA.1" 1 0U ® 16.50 = 16.50 U1VI
. V  Xft'rtJFmin&fnvm 1.000 ns.u. @ 30.00 30.00 U1YI

fh lim tn T U - 10,436.57 U W /U .

Hi-noaoyio = 10436.57 /  10 = 1,043.65 u in /u .

vm m vnj iJiuituiviamaiuiNBaiugniifitJuaT

R.C. SLAB 10 CM. THICK W ITH WIRE MESH 20x20 CM. (INCLUDE 5 CM. SAND BEDDING)
•  *  W .flfTOinWJYl 1 W*5.U.

BBoma classs 'E' o .io  au.u. ® 2,118.00 = 211.80 U1YI

m an nn. 4.0 uu. in n w n r N  0.20 x  0.20 u. 1.0 a i.u . ® 33.00 33.00 unvi

lu u o o  (2 ) 0.1 M1.U. ® 269.12 = 26.91 unvi
* , Jt J

nmwwvmvi o .i au.u. ® 99.00 9.90 unvi

fh tM u aiw T w W asw iB Ja iB tn a iJaT 1.0 5VJ.U. ® 45.00 45.00 unvi

fhuuftavm flaunlw 1.0 m .u . @ 9.95 = 9.95 unvi

filffe  JOINT 2.0 u. @ 24.61 = 49.22 unu

SAND BEDDING 0.05 au.u. 257.06 = 12.85 U1YI

fnHfa'TtiTiu 398.63 unvi

fh -n iim jn ii = 390.50 / 1.00 = 398.63 u W wt.u .

vunm iw  iJiuinunantalutwaHiu^tyisiEiuai

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER

GUTTER OUT 0.25 lURTUasnTM 0.30 LUflT (n w in f iT iu tm  10 u.)

= 30.00 in n /  10 u.

nao n la  CLASS E 1.60 ao.u. ® 2,118.00 = 3,388.80 in v i/ 10 u.

luuoo  (2) 9.16 CI1.U. ® 269.12 2,465.14 in n /  10 u.

11URUWU = 5,883.94 in n /  10 u.

«w um jvm iQ aa/iO .O O  u. s 588.39 in n /u .
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5na4iij 27200 47univn(ni4na74 

n itn a itn in o ia u  2412 naw iun w  0200 8au vhpnan - asmo  

588774 nu.16+400 -  nu,20+800

30.50 in n /a a 5  (n b .iCb-j a in T a n rin n iin a a fii)

6 .6(2) STRIP SODDING (A T SIDE SLOPE) (DWG.SP-101)

Rivicyn = 2.00 v m /fw jj.

rin u ^ i^ n + flim is u = 2.50 m n/85.N .

rin im h + ih -^ ffro i = 1.50 in n /a w i.

■numrou = 6.00 in n /8 5 .u .

6.15(3) THERMOPLASTIC PAINT

REFLECTORIZED 

THERMOPLASTIC MARKING

aiviaai (YELLOW) film  (WHITE)

4ivia Themoplastic w a u  i(Sinaa4uaESin7) 256.40 256.40

fhqnurf) 24.20 24.20

fh  PrimeKmna+mj) 24.00 24.00

r i i« M w n ( im t t u a s f h i^ 8 u ™ v n ) 12.00 12.00

flinaaaufloniinin,Factor n iia s n a im a i,

n i5a»naijua4(3 friVStyqp)

57118111111 (U7n/85.SJ.) 316.60 316.60

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION

5ioasiaoa570iJ5s)ntum4ija{ho'lii4i'uriBa474
•qainuriaafM 2 l a w i m  " " n in o tm  i l i a  l  tjaWinriUi 3 tl

1. thoanum raEnam iai a i in u  9 ijn 17.352 85.11. @ '3 ,700 U7VI 64,202.40 mn/3 tl

2. unvho inantnna 3"x3"x2 mm. 53.2 U. @' 155 in n 8,246.00 U7YI/3 tl

3. um m jasnaiJiKHim a 3 w 0 1J8 @' 1,615 in n - U7VI/3 tl

4. UHinuasviBiiiia-itma 2  tu 10 5j8 @' 1,115 in n 11,150.00 U7YI/3 tl
S t ,  V5. um nuatviQ um i 1 w n 70 5J8 @' 46 in n - U7Vl/3tl

6. lUMwasrlaiuiu 2 w h 40 lj8 @' 460 in n 18,400.00 U7V1/3 tl

7. Concrete Barrier 50 JJ. @' 1500 in n - inn/3tl

8. Stytynnisi 1 @' 100 in n 100.00 rnn/3 tl

9. V rin isn iu 2 874 @' 1,538 in n 3,076.00 rnn/3 tl

10. m a n  Cool Paint 0 85.11. @' 92 in n - U7VI/3 tl

11. 0570074 511178 0.70 11. 20 3u @' 350 in n 7,000.00 inn/3tl

12.’b M a a a n a iim a  36W 10 5J8 @' 380 in n 3,800.00 inn/3tl

57UVnSu 115,974.40 tnn/3 tl

51fl1HlJn5tUa’7ll70n77)llJaB8ll0™7ll7nil8ltlS785lJ8884'lll5S 081787 3 tl( l,0 8 0  711)

lEBsiiaiHaafi-saiuatumi 210 7U 115974.4X210 / 1080 22,550.57 inn
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1. nm vm a'unln SLAB 

f l iw rm w i 1 (n?.u.

fiaunia 280 ksc. rnn 7 ajj. 0.070 au.u. X 2,118.00 = 148.260 m v i / a m

w an Wire Mesh 4 mm. @0.20 x 0.20 m. 1 .0 0 0 PITU . X 33.000 = 33.00 invi/a i.u .

Sand Cushion 0.050 au.u. X 305.130 = 15.26 ■unvi/ai.u.

m  = 196.52 u-iviAn.u.

2 . •snu STAMPED SURFACE

■nanT? i f i in o i vnna firimj fniLS-J
rw r i 'n e m  +

m iiT 3

m ftu ttu iiin u n ij 1 A I U . 20 5 25

maanuuu 1 W1.U. 20 5 25

nufiuw anam uuvum 1 n m 76.96 30 106.96

aTSifiaaum 1 ni.u. 45 35 80

236.96

mnum4V|maaa ( 196.52 + 236.96]= = 4 3 3 .4 7  m v i/a iu .

v iin m v iE ]

Sand Cushion

fh a a flv iy iE m fH iv iE M  

rineniuunnvuaKri'uaaurim (ijawn) 

fin^ufi'3 13 nu.

aTUEJtm 217.15 x 1.40 x 90 %

ana^iC unm asphifiaurifn (upivTu ) 70 %

= 170.00 in n  /  au.u.

= 0.00 invi /  au.u.

= 47.15 unvi /  au.u.

m i  = 217.15 invi /  au.u.

= 273.61 invi /  au.u.

= 31.52 invi /  au.u.

m m m jviiraa-a Sand Bedding = 305.13 invi /  au.u.

luifiuvfaaunlwfiuyi'antj

uuviuna'itjmnn 0.4x0.4 = 6.250 UNU @ 1,847.00 = 11,543.75

W m i an^nTjlfln ii 150.00

76.96

fia im la  m fh iiT u v i 306 invi

wan Wire Mesh 4 mm. @0.20 x 0.20 m. m npnum svirNynuflfj nviu.


